THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

CHIVES

Bay Pastoral Charge (Ont.)

Accession

SERIES 1: BAY PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Bay Methodist Circuit, Gosport, Anderson, Bethany,

Box
File

Title

Page 1 of 2

Date

Gretna, Hay Bay, and Sand Hill), 1882-1970

1977.404L

1977.404L

1977.404L

2010.100L

2010.100L

2010.100L

2010.100L

2010.100L

2010.100L

2010.100L

20s-1

1-15

1-9

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Membership Records
Circuit register
Historic roll

Board and Committee Records
Official Board minutes

Trustees minutes [Anderson]
- - - [Gretna]

Memorial Committee minutes
Cairn Committee minutes

Legal/Property Records
Property correspondence

Women’s Groups Records
Bay West W.M.S. minutes

W.M.S. reports

Correspondence/Subject Files
25" Anniversary planning

Service Bulletins
25" Anniversary bulletin

Church Histories

History of Bethany U.C. and Bethany
Cemetery

History of Anderson Church

History of Gretna Church

Annual Reports
Financial statements/annual Reports

1918-1967
1919-1966
1922-1966

1919-1953
1960-1970

1882-1911
1911-1948
1948-1967
1967
1967
1967
1972

1963-1973

1939-1947
1947-1954
1955-1957
1945

1992

1992

1981

1966
[1967]

1939-1967
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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: BAY PASTORAL CHARGE, cont.
Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions
F1651.287




